2018 PBB Forced Ranking of Delivery Units

CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY

Particulars Andrews Aparri_ Carig Lallo Lasam Piat Sanchez Mira
University Campus. Campus Campus | Accomplis. Campus | Accomplis Campus | Accomplis Campus | Accomplis Campus | Accomplis
Indic
Perfonrance Indicators Target Based C;‘"‘“:" Accompli| hment | Rank c;a'“‘"“ Accompli| hment | Rank “T‘a'“";’ Accompli| hment | Rank ‘;""“’“’ Accompli| hment |  Rank CT"'“": Accompli| hment | Rank ?"":‘ Accompli| hment | Rank c;‘:“‘e'f Accompli| hment | Rank c:a‘“""’“ Accompii| hment | Rank
A Operations on GAA 2018 » shment | Rate B chment Rate > shment Rate "B | hment Rate - shment | Rate shment | Rate » shment Rate b shment Rate
0O0: Relevant and quality
tertiary education ensured
to achieve inclusive growth
and access of deserving but
poor students to quality
tertiary education increased
WIGHER EDUCATION
PROGRAM
1. Percentage of first-time licensure
exam takers that pass the licensure 6167% | 6167 | 8208 | 13849%| 1 | 6167 | 4622 | raask| 7 6167 | 631 |104mm| 3 6167 | 5096 | B263% | 6 6167 | 7707 | 12503%) 2 6167 | 4286 | 6950% | 8 6167 | 5442 | ss2a% | 5 6167 | 6146 | 9966% | 4
Outcome Indicators exams
l““::"‘:‘:;:""“”"“[“““’ 70% 70 | 7551 | 10787%| 7 70 | 7639 |100.43%) & 70 80 | 11429%) 45 70 | 8117 | 11596%| 3 70 8597 | 12281%| 1 70 7141 | 10059%| 8 70 80 | 11420%| 45 70 | 8404 | 12006%| 2
prior] that are employed
1. Percentage of undergraduate
SO prptiistion envolled i CHED: 72% 72 | 7247 | 10303%| 8 72 100 |13s8em| 25 72 | 9649 | 13a01%| 5 72 100 | 13839%| 25 72 | 9618 |13360%| & 7 100 | 13889%| 25 72 100 | 13889%| 25 72 | 8237 | 12820%| 7
identified and RDC-identified priority
Output Indicators
ﬂrﬂmﬁ
- Percontigs of dclergradkiate 6966% | 69.66 | 9231 | 13252%| 7 | es66 | 100 |1a3ssm| 2 6966 | 96 |13731%) 6 6966 | 100 | 143ss%| 3 6366 | 100 |14355%| 3 6966 | 100 |14355%| 3 6966 | 100 | 14355%| 3 6966 | 77.78 | 11166%| 8
rams with accreditation
00: Higher education
research improved to
promote economic
productivity and innovation
ADVANCED EDUCATION
PROGRAM
1. Percentage of graduate school
faculty engaged in research work
|applied in any of the following:
2. Pucsiing Scvances degree pagrai 21% 2 20 | s524% | 15 2t | 1875 | ss2em| 3 2 s | 3siom| 4 n/a n/a n/a 2 20 | 9s24% | 15 2 0 0.00% 5
{Doctorate Degree)
b. Actively pursuing in the last three
years (investigative research, basic and
o Indicators
utcome Ind ko sl ek il 10% 10 16 | 16000%| 4 10 75 | 75000%| 3 10 12 12000 s n/a n/a nfa 10 80 |soooo%| 2 10 | 8333 |s3330%| 1
research, social science research)
c. producing technologies for
commercialization or livelihood 5% s 10 |20000%| 2 5 625 |12500%| & 5 8 | 1600%| 3 ofa n/a wa 5 20 |a0000%| 1 5 0 0.00% s
|impravement _
€ Whdss resasrch wark rasted In s 2% 12 20 |1e667%| 1 122 | 625 | s208x| 2 12 0 0.00% 4 n/a n/a o/a 2 0 0.00% 4 12 0 0.00% 4
extension ram
1. Percentage of graduate students 100% 100 | 8639 | s639% | 8 100 | 100 |10000%| 2 100 9 | sa0om| a fa n/a na 100 | 100 | 10000%| 2 100 | 100 | 10000%| 2
Output Indicators enrolled in research degree programs
2 Pe’:;:“‘“““"’m"’“”’“"‘ 9% 39 | 3846 | o862% | & 39 85 |217295%| 3 39 29 | 7436m 5 n/a nla na 39 100 | 25641%[ 15 38 100 | 25641%| 15
RESEARCH PROGRAM
1. Number of research outputs in the
Outcome Indicatars | last three years utilized by the industry 1 2 o | ooo% | ss 1 4 |ac00om| 1 3 10 |3s3ax%| 2 1 ° 000% | 55 1 0 000% [ 55 3 0 000% | 85 1 0 000% | 55 1 0 000% | 55
or by other beneficiaries applied for
patentinj
1. Number of research outputs/studies 2 2 26 |usisx| s 12 u |aem| 7 30 un | sem| 8 6 13 | 2667%) 2 5 5 | 10000%| & 3 n | 3e67%| 1 7 10 |1e28e%| 4 9 13 | 14a40%| 3
completed within the year
Output Indicators 2. Percentage of research outputs
ibleud n Enamationsty e or| g5 oy 82 | 14444 | 17615%| 4 82 | 8ss0 |10840%| & 82 48 | sssex| & 82 1o | 19502%) 3 82 125 |15244%| 5 2 500 |609.76%| 1 82 so | e0osx% | 7 82 | 18571 | 22648%| 2
CHED recognized journal within the
year
00: Community
engagement increased
TECHNICAL ADVISORY
EXTENSION PROGRAM
1. Number of active partnership with
Outcome Indicators  [LGUs, industries, NGOs, NGAs, SMEs, 2 3 s | 30000%| @ 3 14 |assern| 1 3 7 |2333%) & 3 8 |26667%| 5 3 2 |esern| 8 2 8 | aoo0o%| 2 3 5 |1eeet%| 7 3 10 |3333%| 3
and ather stakeholders as a result of
extension activities
- Nimbes e raess Wiy | oy 812 | 77725 | os72% | 7 688 | 127575 185.43%| 2 875 | 12245 | 13908%) 4 625 | 15655 | 25048%| 1 625 | 8065 | 12904%| § s00 | 737 |147.40%| 3 624 | 326 | s220%| 8 718 | 8395 |11692%| 6
length of training




Output indicators

B. Support to Operations
{5101

2. Number of extension programs
organized and supported consistent
with the SUCs mandated and priority

47

111.11%

150.00%

122.22%

10

15

175.00%

100.00%

140.00%

12

3. Percentage of beneficiaries who rate
the training course/s and advisory
senvices as satisfactory or higher in

terms of quality and relevance

96%

98.4

102.50%

100

104.17%

96

104.17%

96.2

100.21%

104.17%

102.33%

96

104.17%

100

104.17%

Percertage of students and personnel
who rate the non-academic services as
or better

90%

90

7433

82.59%

110.49%

30

95.76

106.40%

93.54

103.93%

100

111.11%

15

87.71

108.57%

100

111.11%

15

9

111.02%

QIS Certification of at least 1 core
procees

Accomplished

€. Genral Administration
and Support Services (GASS)

Full compliance with at least 30%af
the prior year's COA audit
| recommendations

30

57

190.00%

100

333.33%

30

50

166.67%

75

30

333.33%

30

166.67%

75

75

250.00%

30

75

250.00%

45

100

333.33%

{BUR)

Budget Utilization Rate

a. Ratiio of total obligations to total

relsases (Qbligations BUR)

100

99.03%

99.95%

96.39

96.33%

85.40%

98.96

98.96%

100

100

100.00%

100

98.25%

98.68

98.68%

. Ratio of total dishursements to total

releases (Disbursement BUR)

100

95.62%

70.68

70.63%

100

66.45%

100.00%

15

100

99.01

99.01%

100

100

100.00%

15

100

98.92

98.92%

89.49%

L of financial and|

reports submitted to COA

100.00%

100

100

100.00%

45

100

45

100.00%

45

100

100.00%

45

100

100.00%

45

100

45

100

100.00%

45

Repom of Ageing of Cash Advances jcut]
off datte N ber 15, 2018

100%

100

100.00%

100

100.00%

100

100.00%

45

100

100.00%

45

100

100.00%

45

100

100

100.00%

45

100

100.00%

45

100

100

100.00%

45

Owverali Ranking pf Delivery Units

5.130435

4.00000

4.264706

3.847826
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